Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Taga Coferol

Euroindy 0,800 Km
22-09-2018 16:14

Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) Micael Antunes
1 52.579 +1.759 16:18:05.135
2 52.158 +1.338 16:18:57.293
3 51.873 +1.053 16:19:49.166
4 51.977 +1.157 16:20:41.143
5 51.677 +0.857 16:21:32.820
6 53.202 +2.382 16:22:26.022
7 51.213 +0.393 16:23:17.235
8 51.439 +0.619 16:24:08.674
9 51.122 +0.302 16:24:59.796
10 54.779 +3.959 16:25:54.575
11 50.820 - 16:26:45.395
12 50.966 +0.146 16:27:36.361
13 51.293 +0.473 16:28:27.654
14 51.079 +0.259 16:29:18.733
(20) Rafael Alves
1 1:26.143 +34.591 16:18:32.275
2 1:01.679 +10.127 16:19:33.954
3 58.804 +7.252 16:20:32.758
4 56.422 +4.870 16:21:29.180
5 59.306 +7.754 16:22:28.486
6 56.517 +4.965 16:23:25.003
7 54.709 +3.157 16:24:19.712
8 53.059 +1.507 16:25:12.771
9 52.611 +1.059 16:26:05.382
10 52.564 +1.012 16:26:57.946
11 52.648 +1.096 16:27:50.594
12 51.552 - 16:28:42.146
13 52.138 +0.586 16:29:34.284
(12) Helder Mendes
1 1:14.537 +22.968 16:18:42.276
2 53.567 +1.998 16:19:35.843
3 58.095 +6.526 16:20:33.938
4 55.930 +4.361 16:21:29.868
5 53.573 +2.004 16:22:23.441
6 54.220 +2.651 16:23:17.661
7 52,751 +1.182 16:24:10.412
8 52.735 +1.166 16:25:03.147
9 57.135 +5.566 16:26:00.282
10 54.954 +3.385 16:26:55.236
11 51.980 +0.411 16:27:47.216
12 51.797 +0.228 16:28:39.013
13 51.569 - 16:29:30.582
(8) Nuno Silva
1 1:12.923 +19.970 16:18:42.525
2 54.792 +1.839 16:19:37.317
3 56.049 +3.096 16:20:33.366
4 56.177 +3.224 16:21:29.543
5 1:05.341 +12.388 16:22:34.884
6 55.799 +2.846 16:23:30.683
7 56.034 +3.081 16:24:26.717
8 54.784 +1.831 16:25:21.501
9 53.749 +0.796 16:26:15.250
10 52,953 - 16:27:08.203
11 54.091 +1.138 16:28:02.294
12 53.709 +0.756 16:28:56.003
13 54.485 +1.532 16:29:50.488
(15) André Silva
1 1:11.556 +18.215 16:18:42.961
2 58.367 +5.026 16:19:41.328
3 1:07.162 +13.821 16:20:48.490

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 59.134 +5.793 16:21:47.624
5 57.395 +4.054 16:22:45.019
6 56.108 +2.767 16:23:41.127
7 56.745 +3.404 16:24:37.872
8 55.011 +1.670 16:25:32.883
9 54.082 +0.741 16:26:26.965

10 54.128 +0.787 16:27:21.093

11 54.337 +0.996 16:28:15.430

12 53.557 +0.216 16:29:08.987

13 53.341 - 16:30:02.328

(30) Eduardo Morais
1 1:00.341 +6.754 16:18:16.758
2 57.486 +3.899 16:19:14.244
3 56.870 +3.283 16:20:11.114
4 1:06.458 +12.871 16:21:17.572
5 56.839 +3.252 16:22:14.411
6 57.112 +3.525 16:23:11.523
7 56.842 +3.255 16:24:08.365
8 56.276 +2.689 16:25:04.641
9 54.801 +1.214 16:25:59.442

10 57.121 +3.534 16:26:56.563

11 55.232 +1.645 16:27:51.795

12 57.414 +3.827 16:28:49.209

13 53.587 - 16:29:42.796

(16) Luis Rodrigues

1 1:15.685 +21.778 16:18:42.280

1:02.350 +8.443 16:19:44.630
3 1:03.504 +9.597 16:20:48.134
4 1:01.493 +7.586 16:21:49.627
5 1:00.440 +6.533 16:22:50.067
6 56.714 +2.807 16:23:46.781
7 56.595 +2.688 16:24:43.376
8 55.334 +1.427 16:25:38.710
9 54.132 +0.225 16:26:32.842

10 54.647 +0.740 16:27:27.489

11 54.409 +0.502 16:28:21.898

12 54.549 +0.642 16:29:16.447

13 53.907 - 16:30:10.354

(19) Fernando Gameiro
1 1:18.451 +24.523 16:18:48.865
2 1:02.227 +8.299 16:19:51.092
3 59.445 +5.517 16:20:50.537
4 59.526 +5.598 16:21:50.063
5 56.773 +2.845 16:22:46.836
6 55.691 +1.763 16:23:42.527
7 55.771 +1.843 16:24:38.298
8 58.072 +4.144 16:25:36.370
9 55.088 +1.160 16:26:31.458

10 53.928 - 16:27:25.386

11 54.491 +0.563 16:28:19.877

12 58.356 +4.428 16:29:18.233

(36) Alexandre Neves
1 1:11.787 +15.919 16:18:31.404
2 1:04.151 +8.283 16:19:35.555
3 2:20.874 +1:25.006 16:21:56.429
4 1:02.986 +7.118 16:22:59.415
5 1:00.849 +4.981 16:24:00.264
6 1:01.586 +5.718 16:25:01.850
7 58.087 +2.219 16:25:59.937
8 55.868 - 16:26:55.805
9 56.638 +0.770 16:27:52.443
10 57.672 +1.804 16:28:50.115
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11 1:05.160 +9.292 16:29:55.275
(6) Pedro Marques
1 1:13.942 +17.408 16:18:48.001
1:01.011 +4.477 16:19:49.012
3 1:00.106 +3.572 16:20:49.118
4 1:02.500 +5.966 16:21:51.618
5 59.070 +2.536 16:22:50.688
6 58.068 +1.534 16:23:48.756
7 1:04.415 +7.881 16:24:53.171
8 58.001 +1.467 16:25:51.172
9 1:03.661 +7.127 16:26:54.833
10 58.826 +2.292 16:27:53.659
11 56.861 +0.327 16:28:50.520
12 56.534 - 16:29:47.054
(14) Catarina Santos
1 1:36.160 +38.848 16:18:48.365
2 1:11.756 +14.444 16:20:00.121
3 1:13.599 +16.287 16:21:13.720
4 1:06.360 +9.048 16:22:20.080
5 1:04.801 +7.489 16:23:24.881
6 59.445 +2.133 16:24:24.326
7 57.845 +0.533 16:25:22.171
8 58.697 +1.385 16:26:20.868
9 59.645 +2.333 16:27:20.513
10 57.312 - 16:28:17.825
11 59.376 +2.064 16:29:17.201
12 1:01.869 +4.557 16:30:19.070
(26) Nelson Silva
1 1:13.266 +14.560 16:18:48.980
1:05.766 +7.060 16:19:54.746
3 1:01.982 +3.276 16:20:56.728
4 1:01.548 +2.842 16:21:58.276
5 1:00.457 +1.751 16:22:58.733
6 59.060 +0.354 16:23:57.793
7 58.706 - 16:24:56.499
8 1:01.671 +2.965 16:25:58.170
9 59.378 +0.672 16:26:57.548
10 59.319 +0.613 16:27:56.867
11 59.003 +0.297 16:28:55.870
12 59.666 +0.960 16:29:55.536
(27) Ana Gameiro
1 2:01.067 +30.404 16:19:26.632
2 1:56.336 +25.673 16:21:22.968
3 1:46.156 +15.493 16:23:09.124
4 1:41.110 +10.447 16:24:50.234
5 1:41.172 +10.509 16:26:31.406
6 1:34.909 +4.246 16:28:06.315
7 1:30.663 - 16:29:36.978
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